Kidderminster Foreign Parish Council Accoun

ts Year 2020-21 (as at End March 2021)

Receipts
Date From Details BIF Precept VAT L/Man Footpaths | Bank int. Grants | Book Sales | Other Total
01/04/2020|Brought Forward From 2019/20 (Inc. Footpath A/c) £39,937.15 7 £39,937.15
02/04/2020|HMRC VAT Refund £1,481.84 £1,481.84
29/04/2020|Wyre Forest District C. Precept (1st Half Yearly amount) £4,746.36 £4,746.36
11/05/2020|Wyre Forest District C. Localism Annual Litter collection Grant £1,749.00 £1,749.00
08/06/2020|Barclays Bank Bank interest (Bus Prem. Account) £9.89 £9.89
08/06/2020|Barclays Bank Bank interest (Footpath Account) £0.11 £0.11
01/07/2020|Worcestershire County C _jLengthsman Reimbursement Payment (Chq77) £132.00 £132.00
12/08/2020|Barclays Bank Customer Service Recompense Payment £50.00 £50.00
07/09/2020|Barclays Bank Bank interest (Bus Prem. Account) £5.56 5.56
07/09/2020|Barclays Bank Bank interest (Footpath Account) £0.06 0.06
11/09/20201Worcestershire County C __|Lengthsman Reimbursement Payment (Chg81) £168.00 £168.00
23/09/2020|Worcestershire County C__|Lengthsman Reimbursement Payment (Chq92) £96.00 £96.00
30/09/2020|Wyre Forest District C. Precept (2nd Half Yearly Amount) £4,746.36 £4,746.36
16/10/2020|Worcestershire County C __|Lengthsman Reimbursement (Chq 94) £60.00 £60.00
17/11/2020|Worcestershire County C __ |Footpath Work P3 Reimbursement £450.00 £450.00
02/12/2020|Wyre Forest District C. Localism Grant - Litter Pick Workwear + Pools £500.00 £500.00
07/12/2020|Barclays Bank Bank interest (Bus Prem. Account) £1.00 1.00
07/12/2020|Barclays Bank Bank interest (Footpath Account) £0.01 0.01
08/12/2020|Worcestershire County C __|Reimbursement re Extra L/man work (Chq 96) £120.00 £120.00
15/12/2020|Chq 1087 Not presented Chairman's Allowance not taken £100.00 £100.00
24/02/2021 |Worcestershire County C __ |Lengthsman Reimbursement (Chgs 102/104/06 £684.00 £684.00
02/03/2021 |Worcestershire County C__|Lengthsman Reimbursement (Chq 111) £276.00 276.00
08/03/2021|Barclays Bank Bank interest (Bus Prem. Accournt) £1.00 £1.00
08/03/2021|Barclays Bank Bank interest (Footpath Account) £0.01 £0.01
12/03/2021{Cash Book Sales £5.00 £5.00
£30,937.15| £9,492.72| £1,481.84 £1,416.00] £1,749.00 £450.00 £17.64]  £500.00 £5.00] £270.00] £55,319.35
Plus Invoices for Lengthsman's work not yet reimbursed £642.00
| £55,961.35
Less Payments in the Year £13,477.49
|
Closing Balance to carry forward £42,483.86
— )
Clerk & RFO v ............................ (For Bank Reconciliation see separate sheet)
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